HAFNIA LTD.

HAFNIA LTD.
ISIN: BMG4233B1090

Overview

2024/07/17 17:15:38

Price
6.995 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.34% (-0.10)

ISIN BMG4233B1090
Symbol HAFNI
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 3,636 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

7.00 EUR (300)
7.185 EUR (300)

6.99 EUR
7.04 EUR
6.99 EUR
7.09 EUR
7.39333 EUR
0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=216104107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG4233B1090&ID_NOTATION=293116092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1364b5fbec0cc20d540e0f8d79356053feeddf5d74d08ecfd051abfb72d261a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ccbf8dcf7e19c473&time=1721330113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1708d48f321779cf3c75f9e9a0457a40bed7d1ccf601cffc4f90e26c46eec473&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b3c4af667c4c582d&time=1721330113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22434911855041c444d7524c92b342d56280962262865ba9daac6f2a81153110&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82f419f300bdd531e&time=1721330113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=482614495c6e1dbd2d8b76cbbf82fce5dbeeaec37fd02b2616770abf2472fbb4&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=634308a93d85f04e6&time=1721330113&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efabf33c577b69c0c9a7c5f841c6651f0bc118d7b2a4f0ba05015c80d75f85f5&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2edf56ff18e609a3b&time=1721330113&tool=RSC

HAFNIA LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 17:15:38

Price
6.995 EUR

Difference ©  -1.34%(-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN BMG4233B1090
Symbol HAFNI
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 3,636 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.00 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 7.185 EUR (300)
Open 6.99 EUR
High 7.04 EUR
Low 6.99 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.09 EUR
VWAP 7.39333 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +15.28% +61.36% +335.50%
Perf (abs.) +0.94 +2.70 +5.46
Beta -0.02 -0.24 0.30
Volatility 33.14 36.77 46.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

1.72

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:32 7.15 EUR
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:44 7.03 EUR
17
NYSE 2024/07/ 20:59 7.77 USD
17
Munich 2024/07/ 16:43 7.125 EUR 0.01
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 17:15 6.995 EUR 0.00

7.106 EUR (60)

7.355 EUR (541)

7.113 EUR (424)

6.338 EUR (261)

8.155 EUR (2024/06/03)
5.945 EUR (2024/01/11)
8.155 EUR (2024/06/03)
4.310 EUR (2023/07/17)

Number of
trades

1

11

1,361
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=293116092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373803468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457617546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369270447

HAFNIA LTD.

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 18:00 83.25 NOK 9.30
17

2024/07/ 19:30 6.965 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 20:20 7.065 EUR 0.00
17

101

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274079166

HAFNIA LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

:HAFN|A

Maombar of BW Group

Contact Details
HAFNIA LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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